19-0132; Rev 1, 3/93 >i/i>ixiyi/i
Dual High-Speed 1.5A MOSFET Drivers
General Description
The MAX4426/4427/4428 are dual monolithic MOSFET
drivers des igned to translate TTL/CMOS inputs to high
vol tage/current outputs. The MAX4426 is a dual inverting
power MOSFET driver. The MAX4427 is a dual noninvert-
ing power MOSFET driver, and the MAX4428 contains one

4 / H / J X I / H
Dual High-Speed 1.5A MOSFET Drivers
Ordering Information (continued)
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX4427CPA O C t o + 7 0 ' C 8 Plastic DIP
M A X 4 4 2 7 C S A 0 C to +70 C 8 SO
M A X 4 4 2 7 C / D 0 C to +70 C Dice"
MAX4427EPA -40 C to +85 C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX4427ESA -40 C to +85 C 8 SO
MAX4427EJA - 4 0 ' C t o + 8 5 ' C 8 C E R D I P
M A X 4 4 2 7 M J A -55 C t o +125 C 8 C E R D I P "
M A X 4 4 2 8 C P A 0 C t o + 7 0 C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX4428CSA 0 C to +70 C 8 SO
M A X 4 4 2 8 C / D 0 C to + 7 0 C Dice*
MAX4428EPA -40 C to +85 C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX4428ESA - 4 0 ' C t o +85' C 8 SO
MAX4428EJA -40 C to +85 C 8 CERDIP
M A X 4 4 2 8 M J A -55 C t o +125 C 8 C E R D I P "
" Dice are tested at T/\ = +25 C
" Contact factory for availability and processing to MIL-STD-883.
Chip Topography
OUTA
(OUTA FOR MAX4427/MAX4428)
INB OUTB
(OUTB FOR MAX4426)
^ .080"
(2.032mm)
S U B S T R A T E C O N N E C T E D TO VDD;
TRANSISTOR C O U N T : 26.